


Vendor POC Number E-mail Address Type M/WBE

Amount 

Approved* 

Apollo Press Tracy K. Callis (757) 247-9002 x 131 tcallis@apollopress.com

270 Enterprise Drive

Newport News, VA  23603 VASCUPP S Up to $5,000

Colley Avenue Copies & Graphics Holly Chacon (757) 440-4000 colleyavenuecopies@gmail.com

4211 Colley Avenue 

Norfolk, VA  23508 VASCUPP Up to $5,000

Staples Joe Barlow (757) 251-8165

Brandi.Sartoph@staples.com  

joseph.barlow@staples.com

5770 Thurston Avenue, Suite 102 

Virginia Beach, VA  23455 Co-Op Up to $5,000

Office Depot Karen Browning (757) 285-4024 karen.browning@officedepot.com

5957 E. Virginia Beach Boulevard 

Norfolk, VA  23502 Co-Op Up to $5,000

Meridian Printing and Publishing Terri E. Liskey (757) 627-8712 terri@meridianprint.com

1228 Ballentine Boulevard 

Norfolk, VA 23504 WS Up to $5,000

BM Designs Billy McIntyre (757) 652-6730 bmdesigns@cox.net

4604 Goose Creek Flyway

Chesapeake, VA 23321 MS Up to $5,000

Sherwood’s Business Center Kimberly Britton (757) 488-0417 fcc.information@gmail.com

2830 Airline Boulevard, Suite C 

Portsmouth, VA 23701 MS Up to $5,000

The Printing Center Jeff Person (757) 483-6252 theprinti@yahoo.com

6008 High Street West

Portsmouth, VA 23703 S Up to $5,000

Identity Marketing & Promotional, 

LLC Karen Dunn (757) 966-2863 karend@idmktgpromo.com

801 Butler St., Suite 2

Chesapeake, VA 23323 WS Up to $5,000

Jones Printing Service, Inc. Harry Jones (757) 436-3331 sales@jones-printing.com

PO Box 1786

Chesapeake, VA 23327-1786 S Up to $5,000

                 *Printing vendors can be used to obtain required quotes for printing purchases of $5,000 - $15,000


